

4 MACT 79/25

Suman AND Ors Vs. Nanhen Khan and Ors

01.07.2025

Today Advocates are abstaining from work.

Present:- None.

Matter is adjourned for appearance of petitioner. Put up for compliance of previous order on **18.08.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
01.07.2025